Classifica "Campestre del Capo Due Rami"” 1/11/2004

PETTORALE
244
430
267
405
426
435
241
369
416
363
242
404
215
445
299
359
334
265
420
320
389
394
422
407
440
452
273
406
379
438
314
457
228
248
433
417
427
366
345
234
446
348
398
295
280
354
274
302
388
323
437
324
453
399
303
385
392
373
283
391
434
326
238
276
219
436
360
223
423
418
411
429
409
439

432

POSIZIONH

O 0O ~NO O WN =

TEMPO
0.35.50
0.35.58
0.36.48
0.37.14
0.37.54
0.37.55
0.38.12
0.38.42
0.38.48
0.38.53
0.39.21
0.39.22
0.39.41
0.39.44
0.39.46
0.39.47
0.39.50
0.39.57
0.40.00
0.40.06
0.40.21
0.40.29
0.40.35
0.40.55
0.41.12
0.41.18
0.41.27
0.41.33
0.41.58
0.42.08
0.42.14
0.42.18
0.42.44
0.43.01
0.43.14
0.43.26
0.43.37
0.43.48
0.44.00
0.44.23
0.44.27
0.44.42
0.44.45
0.44.47
0.44.52
0.45.00
0.45.03
0.45.04
0.45.14
0.45.23
0.45.29
0.45.32
0.45.33
0.45.35
0.45.36
0.45.37
0.45.40
0.45.45
0.45.47
0.45.50
0.46.41
0.46.42
0.46.58
0.47.12
0.47.16
0.47.40
0.47.42
0.47.43
0.47.44
0.47.46
0.47.50
0.47.52
0.47.56
0.47.58
0.48.07

KM

MEDIA
0.03.35
0.03.36
0.03.41
0.03.43
0.03.47
0.03.48
0.03.49
0.03.52
0.03.53
0.03.53
0.03.56
0.03.56
0.03.58
0.03.58
0.03.59
0.03.59
0.03.59
0.04.00
0.04.00
0.04.01
0.04.02
0.04.03
0.04.04
0.04.05
0.04.07
0.04.08
0.04.09
0.04.09
0.04.12
0.04.13
0.04.13
0.04.14
0.04.16
0.04.18
0.04.19
0.04.21
0.04.22
0.04.23
0.04.24
0.04.26
0.04.27
0.04.28
0.04.29
0.04.29
0.04.29
0.04.30
0.04.30
0.04.30
0.04.31
0.04.32
0.04.33
0.04.33
0.04.33
0.04.34
0.04.34
0.04.34
0.04.34
0.04.34
0.04.35
0.04.35
0.04.40
0.04.40
0.04.42
0.04.43
0.04.44
0.04.46
0.04.46
0.04.46
0.04.46
0.04.47
0.04.47
0.04.47
0.04.48
0.04.48
0.04.49

NOME

RUFFINI ENRICO

PUCCI TEODORO
LINARI CORRADO
SPINA STEFANO
TAGLIAFERRI IGINO
MAZZARELLI ADRIANO
CIURLEO VINCENZO
STOTO LUCIANO
MASSIMI MARCO

DI MARCO UMBERTO
MARCHESINI MASSIMO
TRUPPI GAETANO
PIPINI MARIO

PECCHIA PIERO
CANTALICE GIOVANNI
FANTI STEFANO
NOCINO ALESSANDRO
BELLOTTI TIBERIO
FAGIOLINI FABIO
RUSSO ALESSANDRO
SARDO FABRIZIO

DI GIACOMO FABIO
BOGGIATTO ROBERTA
FUSINA RINO

BOSIGLINI PAOLO

ABSI SADIDDIN

ORIONI MARCO
BISEGNA PAOLO
CARLOPIO SANDRO
COPPARI MARCO
GIUIUSA ANGELO
BIZZARRI NICOLA
GUARNIERI GIAMPAOLO
DE PAOLI OSCAR

RENZI ANTONIO
ROCCHI FABIO
MANARA FRANCESCO
PELLICCIOTTA DOMENICO
TIRRENO MARCO
CAMILLI ALESSIO

GUIDI WALTER

VILLA GIUSEPPE
GACCETTA ROMANO
PICCIONI ALESSANDRO
FASTELLI CLAUDIO
ASQUER DI FIUMINI GIANCARL
POSCENTE GIANLUCA
COLICCHIO FABRIZIO
PROCACCINI VINCENZO
MASTRANGELO FRANCESCO
MOCCIA ANTONIO
CASALE STEFANO
MOSER ANTONELLA
NOCELLA ANDREA
ASTUTI DANIELE
CIUCCI MAURIZIO
SCARSELLA ANTONIO
COCO ANGELO
MANGANDO HERRERA J.ANDR
RISA DANIELE
GRANDINETTI PAOLA
CUTRUPO EMILIO ANTONIO
RIGLIETTI VINCENZO
GASPARINI ANDREA
VINTARI FULVIO
BERTONE ROBERTO PIETRO
MIONE FABIANA
SAYEVA FEDERICO
BENSO MARCO
RAPARELLI MAURIZIO
MURABITO ORAZIO
STAGNO MAURIZIO
PIPICELLI MARIO
RESPLENDAY GHISLAINE

MASSARI TAMARA

SOCIETA'

ATLETICA VILLA GUGLIELMI
DREAM TEAM

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
SPORTIG TEAM

DREAM TEAM

ATLETICA VILLA AURELIA
SCAVO 2000 ATL
PODISTICA OSTIA
PODISTICA OSTIA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
CRAL POLGRAFICO DELLO STATO
ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI

AS MEDITERRANEA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
AGIP PETROLI

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POL CALI ROMA 13

ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI
ATLETICA OSTIA

SS LAZIO ATLETICA
PODISTICA MORENA

ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI
ARIS RUNNERS

POL ROMA 13

POLISP APRILIA

ASTRO

PODISTICA OSTIA

CAT SPORT

INDIP

ATLETICA OSTIA
MARATHON ROMA

AS MEDITERRANEA

ASD ATHLOS CLUB
PODISTICA OSTIA

ARIS RUNNERS

ATL VILLA PANFILI

ATL MONTE MARIO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
INDIP

INDIP

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
CAT SPORT

AGIP PETROLI

ASTRO

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ASTRO

TAMBURRINI SPORT

SS LAZIO ATLETICA

INDIP

INDIP

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
SCAVO 2000

CAT SPORT

TAMBURRINI SPORT

ATL VITINIA

CAT SPORT

ATL VITINIA

ASTRO

CAT SPORT

MEO PATACCA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
UISP MONTEROTONDO
ASTRO

AS MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AS MEDITERRANEA

AICS MARATHON ROMA
ARIS RUNNERS

AS MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POLIS ROMA 13

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
POL ROMA 13

CATEGORIA|
MM35

™

MM40

MM35




372
260
254

76
77
78

0.48.09
0.48.12
0.48.16

10
10
10

0.04.49
0.04.49
0.04.50

DANZI ANDREA
RISI MAURO
CROPANI CRISTIAN

INDIP
ASD ATHLOS CLUB
ASD ATHLOS CLUB

MAMA

™



220
298
396
381
365
222
246
459
313
380
414
336
370
375
376
395
240
386
367
382
425
374
403
216
358
428
319
447
318
286
232
237
333
328
419
444
377
390
400
226
294
383
330
393
408
339
352
443
300
364
355
413
227
272
287
384
269
343
263
325
296
311
243
261
297
249
250
252
278
441
321
402
247
455
387
236
306
312
308

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
146
150
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

0.48.21
0.48.24
0.48.30
0.48.34
0.48.40
0.48.46
0.48.52
0.48.53
0.48.54
0.48.55
0.49.00
0.49.03
0.49.24
0.49.25
0.49.29
0.49.35
0.49.40
0.49.44
0.49.45
0.49.45
0.49.56
0.49.58
0.50.06
0.50.11
0.50.15
0.50.27
0.50.33
0.50.34
0.50.39
0.50.48
0.50.51
0.51.04
0.51.11
0.51.13
0.51.16
0.51.16
0.51.22
0.51.24
0.51.25
0.51.26
0.51.29
0.51.31
0.51.39
0.51.52
0.51.53
0.51.59
0.52.02
0.52.06
0.52.07
0.52.11
0.52.19
0.52.33
0.52.34
0.52.47
0.53.04
0.53.08
0.53.12
0.53.14
0.53.15
0.53.20
0.53.26
0.53.27
0.53.28
0.53.34
0.53.38
0.53.40
0.53.44
0.53.50
0.53.57
0.53.57
0.54.05
0.54.05
0.54.06
0.54.06
0.54.08
0.54.15
0.54.20
0.54.25
0.54.28

0.04.50
0.04.50
0.04.51
0.04.51
0.04.52
0.04.53
0.04.53
0.04.53
0.04.53
0.04.54
0.04.54
0.04.54
0.04.56
0.04.57
0.04.57
0.04.58
0.04.58
0.04.58
0.04.59
0.04.59
0.05.00
0.05.00
0.05.01
0.05.01
0.05.01
0.05.03
0.05.03
0.05.03
0.05.04
0.05.05
0.05.05
0.05.06
0.05.07
0.05.07
0.05.08
0.05.08
0.05.08
0.05.08
0.05.08
0.05.09
0.05.09
0.05.09
0.05.10
0.05.11
0.05.11
0.05.12
0.05.12
0.05.13
0.05.13
0.05.13
0.05.14
0.05.15
0.05.15
0.05.17
0.05.18
0.05.19
0.05.19
0.05.19
0.05.20
0.05.20
0.05.21
0.05.21
0.05.21
0.05.21
0.05.22
0.05.22
0.05.22
0.05.23
0.05.24
0.05.24
0.05.25
0.05.25
0.05.25
0.05.25
0.05.25
0.05.26
0.05.26
0.05.27
0.05.27

LEO LUISA

SIRAGUSA ARMANDO
BASILI CARLO

GALGANO ALESSANDRO
FINAMORE GIOVANNI
MORETTI BRUNO

RISI MAURO
D'ALESSANDRA ANDREA
FALCETTA STEFANO
FALLONGO ANGELO
SAVIOLI CLAUDIO
PALMULLI GIUSEPPE
INGRASSIA FRANCO
FABRIZIANI EMILIO
VENTURA CARLO
MANDINI PATRIZIA
PIETRELLA FRANCO
BALDASSARRE GIUSEPPE
RAHO GIANCARLO

ORDONEZ TACURI A. REINALD

LALLI GIUSEPPE
LUPPINO SAVERIO
PAGLIAROLI ANGELO
DI VITA MARCO

LA RUFFA ANNAMARIA
AMICIZIA GIOVANNI
PRIMIANO ROMINA
MAZZI ANDREA
PRIMIANO FRANCESCO
SGAMBATI GIANFRANCO
CAMILLI GIORGIO
BAGNANI GIORGIO
MENARDI DANIELA
DONATI PAOLO

LAUSI CLAUDIO

BUCCI TULLIO

AQUILINI ROBERTO
GRATTERI SALVATORRE
FIORENZA STEFANO
D'ANNA FABIO
MONTAGNA JUAN CARLOS
FIA ALFONSO REMO
GIORDANI MARCELLA
ROSSI FABRIZIO

BOVI STEFANO
RINALDI ODETTE
TOGNALINI ROBERTO
GREMIZZI STEFANO
TRIGILA LUCIANO
GALLUCCIO GIUSEPPE
BOSCOLO LUCIANO
COLACELLO GIOVANNI
PAMBIANCHI GIANNI
PORCINI MAURIZIO
BUONAIUTO BRUNO
BONADONNA ANTONINO
FRATTINI CURZIO

SIEPI ROBERTO
CORVARO GINO
COCCHI MASSIMO
PILOZZI ANGELO

DA MILANO ALVARO
SANTINI CLAUDIO
FOCARELLI SIMONA
SANNA LUIGINO
BELLINESE ENRICO

DI GIOVANNI ALESSANDRO
RISI DANIELA

GIACCI ELVIO

DI CAMILLO PIETRO
TARRONI MANOLO
DECINA MAURO
LUCCHETTINICOLETTA
LEMBO CINZIA

BUOSI GIOVANNI
CALABRO' STEFANO
CINGOLANI CHIARA
GAFFI GIANCARLO
MARINARI ANDREA

AS MEDITERRANEA
AGIP PETROLI

VITA ATLETICA

CAT SPORT

ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI
AS MEDITERRANEA

VIGILI DEL FUOCO GS PODISMO RM

AS MEDITERRANEA
ATLETICA OSTIA

CAT SPORT

EUROP RUNNING CLUB
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
INDIP

CAT SPORT

CAT SPORT

VITA ATLETICA

LIBERA ATLETICA

ATL VITINIA

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
CAT SPORT

VILLA GUGLIELMI

CAT SPORT

ATL SETINA

AS MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
ATLETICA OSTIA

CAT SPORT

ATLETICA OSTIA

ASTRO

INDIP

INDIP

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AS MEDITERRANEA

GS LITAL

CAT SPORT

SCAVO 2000

MEO PATACCA

AS MEDITERRANEA

AGIP PETROLI

SCAVO 2000

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
VILLA DE SANTCTIS
POLISPORTIVA ROMA 13
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AICS MARATHON ROMA
SCAVO 2000

AGIP PETROLI

ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
PIZZERIA IL PODISTA

AS MEDITERRANEA

INDIP

AGIP PETROLI

AS MEDITERRANEA

H2S MARATH.

AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AS MEDITERRANEA
AMATORI CASTELFUSANO
AGIP PETROLI

ATLETICA OSTIA

ATLETICO UISP MONTEROTONDO

ASD ATHLOS CLUB
AGIP PETROLI

ASD ATHLOS CLUB
ASD ATHLOS CLUB
ASD ATHLOS CLUB
ASTRO

CAT SPORT
ATLETICA OSTIA
ATLETICA OSTIA
ASD ATHLOS CLUB
CALI ROMA 13

ATL VITINIA

ATL ARCA ENEL ROMA
AS MEDITERRANEA
ATLETICA OSTIA
POL.DECATHLON

MM40
MM35
MM40
MM40

MM45
MM40

MM45
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM40
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM50
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM55
MM35
MM35
MM40
MF55

MM50
FAMA

MM60
MM50
MM40
MM35
MF45
MM45
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM50
MM65
MM50
MF50
MM55
MM40
MF35
MM45
MM50
MM45
MM50
MM65
MM55
MM55
MM40
MM70
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM55
MM35
MM45
MM50
MM50

MM65
MM35
MM40
MF40
MM40
MM45
MAMA
MM45

MF35
MM70

TF
MM45
MM45




